MONADELPHOUS GROUP LTD.

MONADELPHOUS GROUP LTD.
ISIN:  AU00000OMND5

Overview

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
12.53 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.10%(-0.14)

AUO000000MNDS5
MND

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

753 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

12.53 AUD (557)
12.56 AUD (985)
12.65 AUD
12.68 AUD
12.525 AUD
12.67 AUD
12.587491 AUD
274,197
3,451,168.72
4,357

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: MND
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000MND5&ID_NOTATION=1527960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=424c657f72237b6269a55cb9ecb791e364616ddccf7e1d26287b6028148ad481&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ea3c8c96b96cd53b&time=1721377513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9492d29238caa292d0b16a10ce4bab15c927f07fa8a5bab3fd4cf6b67e4d34f3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8e06a54b5c486cb7&time=1721377513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14a39b5c4ac035be2edcc66a5822d1b3711808ec4fd01004c2f6bb9a2ce5386c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db5b286b7b4debc21&time=1721377513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3d9287a89c01b147a9a9e47ca2c8c945d2c5f08e68ac5ef06c1de6d38d82364&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a61f12db9a23c8916&time=1721377513&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=709749a063a57e93dca763ccd863297f29efeb9f1f3ad62708d0d5463b435308&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bae8ef8c72e6f1b72&time=1721377513&tool=RSC

MONADELPHOUS GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
12.53 AUD
Difference O  -1.10%(-0.14)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000MNDS5
Symbol MND
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 753 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.53 AUD (557)
Ask (Ask size) 12.56 AUD (985)
Open 12.65 AUD
High 12.68 AUD
Low 12.525 AUD
Close (prev. day) 12.67 AUD
VWAP 12.587491 AUD
Volume (pcs) 274,197
Trading volume 3,451,168.72
Number of trades 4,357
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.68% -1.42% +12.88%
Perf (abs.) -1.82 -0.18 +1.43
Beta 0.97 0.96 0.98
Volatility 24.49 24.05 30.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time Price

22:02 7.80 EUR
08:08 7.60 EUR
08:00 7.70 EUR
09:30 7.60 EUR

08:11 7.70 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.69 AUD (203,874)
12.93 AUD (269,251)
13.43 AUD (258,251)
13.86 AUD (229,905)
14.95 AUD (2024/01/02)
12.50 AUD (2024/07/08)
15.25 AUD (2023/11/15)
12.11 AUD (2023/07/24)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1527960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56917821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59145037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43505129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43260077

MONADELPHOUS GROUP LTD.

18
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 12.53 AUD 3.45 4,357
Exchange 18
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MONADELPHOUS GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MONADELPHOUS GRP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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